

9

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation~~Limit 72.47 m³~~

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(156) providing and fixing of working Benchmarks					
city side Tm B P (4)					
1.00 km @ Rs 3635				3.80/km	= 36354.00
(157) clearing and grubbing road level -					
city side Tm B P (4)					
0.35 hect @ Rs 4949				6.70/ha	= 17324.00
(158) Box cutting excavation for road way					
city side Tm B P (4)					
91.50 m ³ @ Rs 122.15/m ³				= Rs	11177.00
(160) Excavation for road way					
city side Tm B P (4)					
91.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³				= Rs	6780.00
(159) construction of embankment with approved material					
city side Tm B P (4)					
54.90 m ³ @ Rs 29.52/m ³				= Rs	1621.00
(166) construction of granular sub base -					
city side Tm B P (5)					
162.11 m ³ @ Rs 3236.69/m ³				=	524685.00
				0.01%	597941.00

Continuation



B. FRY 6000957.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/63) 70% qty @ W For 100m					
Local -					
Qty nile Tm B P (15)					
619.32 m ³ @ Rs 134.95/m ³ = Rs 83577.00					
(26/65) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
Qty nile Tm B P (16)					
665.22 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ = Rs 117578.00					
= Rs 6202112.00					
S.F (+) 70671.00					
Labour cess @ 1% (+) 62021.00					
G.S.T @ 12% (+) 744253.00					
= Rs 7079057.00					
Less 6.01% as per spec (-) 425451.00					
= Rs 6653606.00					
Less printers payment (-) 2178346.00					
= Rs 4475260.00					
N Kumar 18-01-2023 J.E					
CSP [Signature] 30/12/23					

Continuation